R
Shforfiar IRd g sofdcred fAAE

Bifn

gatT (AR TR HT 3IHH )
Project Engineering Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
Management (A Govt. of India Undertaking )
CORRIGENDUM-09
Ref: PE/PG/YAD/E-6606/2020/Corrigendum/09 Date: 17/03/2021

DUE DATE
19/03/2021
BY 02:00 PM (IST)

Project: 5X800MW YADADRI TPP
Package: SINGLE GIRDER EOT/HOT MISC. CRANES
References: Enquiry. No.: PE/PG/YAD/E-6606/2020 dated 16/02/2021

Subject: Corrigendum due to change in Contract Performance Bank Guarantee Clause: -

This has reference to clause no 24 of NIT, bidders to note that value of CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BANK
GUARANTEE (CPBG) shall be 5% as mentioned in clause no 11 of GENERAL COMMERCIAL TERMS &
CONDITIONS of GENERAL CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT Rev. no. 07, in place of 3% mentioned in said clause of
NIT.

Those bidders who have submitted their bid are requested to review/ revisit their bid in consideration to
changes done in subject tender before techno-commercial bid submission due date & time and if required,
bidders may submit revised bid.

All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry shall remain unchanged.

Thanking You

ROHIT
JUNEJA

With regards

For & on behalf of BHEL

Rohit Juneja

Dy Manager | PG Il, BHEL PEM | Noida

FIAT I_T A : Please reply to : ®IsT Phone No: ot Frery Registered Office :
droogue, fleE-disw BHEL, PS-PEM, 91-120 — 436 8848 drasTe TN BHEL House,
i3S s PPEI Building, e Siri Fort,

TeE 7 39, §F 86 T Plot No.25, Sector 16A, AT fwel - 820 o¥e  New Delhi-110049
AT - 0308 3 T Noida-201301 (U.P.) R INDIA

HRA INDIA




		2021-03-17T17:33:48+0530
	ROHIT JUNEJA




